Blutspenden in 01097 bis zum 22.05.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Di

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Riesa 01587 - Innenstadt
Riesa Mercure Hotel
BahnhofstrafRe 40

Roderaue Ot Pulsen 01609
Pulsen Birger- und Seniorenzentrum
Koselitzer Stral3e 28

Pirna 01796
Pirna BSZ Friedrich Siemens
Pillnitzer Strale 13 a

WeilRwasser /O.L. 02943
WeiRwasser Oberschule
Lutherstralle 22

Schildau 04889
Schildau Rathaussaal
Markt 1

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Limbach-Oberfrohna 09212
Limbach-O. DRK-Ausbildungsstelle
Chemnitzer StralRe 77

Kdnigshain-Wiederau 09306 - Wiederau
Wiederau ehem. Grundschule
Rochlitzer Str. 9

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Tharandt 01737
Tharandt Kuppelhalle
Pienner StralRe 13



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

06.05.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

GroRdubrau 02694
GrofRdubrau Grundschule
SchulstralRe 1

Bernsdorf 02994
Bernsdorf Grundschule
PestalozzistraRe 20

Chemnitz 09123
Wohnungsgenossenschaft Einheit
Alfred-Neubert-Strale 17

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Seiffen 09548
Seiffen Haus des Gastes
Hauptstr. 156

Floha 09557
Floha Alte Baumwolle-Wasserbau
Clauf3str. 3

GrofRrohrsdorf 01900
GroRrohrsdorf Festhalle
Am Festplatz 1

Zittau 02763
Zittau Klinikum
Gorlitzer Stralle 8

Spremberg 03130
Astrid-Lindgren Grundschule
Finkenweg 3

Wurzen 04808
Wurzen Sporthalle BSZ
StralRe des Friedens 12

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103



07.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Brand-Erbisdorf 09618
Brand-Erbisdorf Stadthaus
Albertstr. 4

GroRenhain 01558
GrofRenhain AOK
AlbertstrafRe 18

Zeithain 01619
Zeithain Grundschule
Schulgasse 1

Senftenberg 01968
LEAG- BDZ Senftenberg
Knappenstr. 1

Eibau 02739
Kottmar OT Eibau Grundschule
Trebeweg la

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Freiberg 09599
Freiberg DRK - ATS
Halsbriicker Str. 55

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Priestewitz 01561
Priestewitz Forderzentrum
StrieRener Str. 3

Bannewitz 01728
Bannewitz Schule
Neues Leben 26

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StraRe 20



09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253
Gymnasium Doberlug-Kirchh.
Str. der Jugend 11

Herzberg 04916
Landkreis Elbe-Elster
Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 2

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Neukirchen /Erzgeb. 09221
Neukirchen Oberschule
Hauptstr. 56

Penig 09322
Penig Friedrich-Eduard-Bilz-Oberschule
Zinnberger Str. 5a

Hainichen 09661
Hainichen DRK-Kreisgeschaftsstelle
Feldstr. 6

Radeburg 01471
Radeburg Grundschule
Meil3ner Berg 80

Kamenz 01917
Kamenz Landratsamt
Garnisonsplatz 9

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Hartmannsdorf 09232
Hartmannsdorf Grundschule
SchulstralRe 1

Marienberg 09496 - Zoblitz
Z06blitz Grundschule Turnhalle
Schitzenstr. 11



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

13.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:00-17:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-18:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Elstra 01920
Elstra Oberschule
Neue StralRe 5

Laubusch 02991
Laubusch Kulturhaus
Hauptstral3e 10

Finsterwalde 03238
Sparkasse Elbe-Elster
Karl-Marx-Stral3e 14

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Zschopau 09405
Zschopau Berufliches Schulzentrum
J.-Gottlob-Pfaff-Stral3e 1

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Riesa 01587 - Innenstadt
Riesa Stadtisches Gymnasium Haus Planck
LessingstralRe 8

Klingenberg Sachsen 01774 - Klingenberg
Klingenberg Schule
BahnhofstralRe 5a

Sonnewalde 03249
Kulturhaus (Manhatten)
FrobelstraRe 3

Plessa 04928
Grundschule Plessa
Steinweg 3



Mi

Mi

Mi

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

14.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09112
Chemnitz André-Gymnasium
HenriettenstralRe 35

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Marienberg 09496
Marienberg Stadthalle
Walter-Mehnert-Str. 3

Dresden 01217

Institut fur Holztechnologie Dresden gGmbH

Zellescher Weg 24

Bad Gottleuba-Berggiel3h. 01816

BerggielRhibel Marie Louise
Talstral3e 2a

Senftenberg 01968
Landratsamt Senftenberg
Dubinaweg 1

Ldbau 02708
Lobau Blumenhalle
Gorlitzer StralRe 2

Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253
Ev. Gemeinschaftsschule
Karl-Marx-Str. 32-34

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Burkhardtsdorf 09235
Burkhardtsdorf NEVEON Arena
Topfmarkt 15

Lichtenau 09244 - Auerswalde
Lichtenau Haus 'Kontakt'
Auerswalder Hauptstr. 193



16.05.2025
13:30-18:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

17.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

17.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Torgau 04860
Torgau Arbeit und Bildung e.V.
Suptitzer Weg 51

Dresden 01237
33. Grundschule Dresden
Schilfweg 3

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West

Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Radebeul 01445
Radebeul Volkshochschule
SidonienstralRe 1a

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Niederfrohna 09243
Niederfrohna Lindenhof
Obere Hauptstralie 6

Marienberg 09496 - Satzung
Satzung FFW
Satzunger Hauptstr. 77

Lauchhammer 01979
Marktkauf Lauchhammer
Liebenwerdaer Str. 46

Zettlitz 09306
Zettlitz Pflegedienst Oldie
An der Kirche 21

Olbernhau 09526
Olbernhau Poliklinik MVZ
AlbertstralRe 2

Freital 01705
Freital Gymnasium
JohannisstralRe 11



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Di

19.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-18:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

Reinhardtsgrimma 01768
Reinhardtsgrimma Erbgericht
Grimmsche Hauptstr. 44

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel
Wendischer Graben 20

Hoyerswerda 02977
Hoyerswerda WK10 BSZ
Kéathe-Kollwitz-Stral3e 5

Wittichenau 02997
Wittichenau zum Alten Bahnhof
Am Bahnhof 3

Finsterwalde 03238
Sangerstadt-Gymnasium
Str. der Jugend 1

Wermsdorf 04779
Wermsdorf Altes Jagdschloss
Altes Jagdschlol? 1

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Annaberg-Buchholz 09456

Annaberg-Buchholz Haus der Hoffnung

Barbara-Uthmann-Ring 157

Mittweida 09648
Mittweida Gymnasium
Am Schwanenteich 16

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

GroRR3enhain 01558
GrolRenhain Begegnungsstatte
Alleegalichen 1



Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Do

20.05.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
10:00-14:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wittichenau 02997
Wittichenau zum Alten Bahnhof
Am Bahnhof 3

Spremberg 03130
Suhler Klubhaus Schwarze Pumpe
An der Heide

Waldheim 04736
Waldheim Forderschule
Am Schulberg 3 a

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstral3e 103

Zittau 02763
Zittau Hochschule Mensa
Hochwaldstrale 12

Dirrrohrsdorf-Dittersb 01833
Dirrrohrsdorf Orts-U. Vereins.
SchulstralRe 3

Schirgiswalde-Kirschau 02681
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rodewitz
Hauptstral3e 25

Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein
Chemnitz Rabenstein BIZ im KH
Unritzstralle 23

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Freiberg 09599
Freiberg DRK - ATS
Halsbricker Str. 55

Lommatzsch 01623
Lommatzsch Grundschule
Kirchplatz 2



Do
Do

22.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Grumbach 01723
Grumbach Rathaus
Tharandter Strafle 1

Bad Liebenwerda 04924
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Siudring 15



