## Blutspenden in 01097 bis zum 22.05.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Riesa 01587 - Innenstadt Riesa Mercure Hotel Bahnhofstraße 40
Мо	05.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Röderaue Ot Pulsen 01609 Pulsen Bürger- und Seniorenzentrum Koselitzer Straße 28
Мо	05.05.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Pirna 01796 Pirna BSZ Friedrich Siemens Pillnitzer Straße 13 a
Мо	05.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Weißwasser /O.L. 02943 Weißwasser Oberschule Lutherstraße 22
Мо	05.05.2025 15:30-18:30 Uhr	Schildau 04889 Schildau Rathaussaal Markt 1
Мо	05.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Мо	05.05.2025 13:00-18:30 Uhr	Limbach-Oberfrohna 09212 Limbach-O. DRK-Ausbildungsstelle Chemnitzer Straße 77
Мо	05.05.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Königshain-Wiederau 09306 - Wiederau Wiederau ehem. Grundschule Rochlitzer Str. 9
Di	06.05.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Di	06.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Tharandt 01737 Tharandt Kuppelhalle Pienner Straße 13

Di	06.05.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Großdubrau 02694 Großdubrau Grundschule Schulstraße 1
Di	06.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Bernsdorf 02994 Bernsdorf Grundschule Pestalozzistraße 20
Di	06.05.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09123 Wohnungsgenossenschaft Einheit Alfred-Neubert-Straße 17
Di	06.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Di	06.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Seiffen 09548 Seiffen Haus des Gastes Hauptstr. 156
Di	06.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Flöha 09557 Flöha Alte Baumwolle-Wasserbau Claußstr. 3
Mi	07.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Großröhrsdorf 01900 Großröhrsdorf Festhalle Am Festplatz 1
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	<b>Zittau 02763</b> Zittau Klinikum Görlitzer Straße 8
Mi	07.05.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Spremberg 03130 Astrid-Lindgren Grundschule Finkenweg 3
Mi	07.05.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wurzen 04808 Wurzen Sporthalle BSZ Straße des Friedens 12
Mi	07.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103

07.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Brand-Erbisdorf 09618 Brand-Erbisdorf Stadthaus Albertstr. 4
08.05.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Großenhain 01558 Großenhain AOK Albertstraße 18
08.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Zeithain 01619 Zeithain Grundschule Schulgasse 1
08.05.2025 08:30-12:00 Uhr	Senftenberg 01968 LEAG- BDZ Senftenberg Knappenstr. 1
08.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Eibau 02739  Kottmar OT Eibau Grundschule  Trebeweg 1a
08.05.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
08.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Freiberg 09599 Freiberg DRK - ATS Halsbrücker Str. 55
09.05.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Priestewitz 01561 Priestewitz Förderzentrum Strießener Str. 3
09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bannewitz 01728 Bannewitz Schule Neues Leben 26
09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bautzen 02625 Bautzen TGZ Preuschwitzer Straße 20
	15:00-19:00 Uhr  08.05.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr  08.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr  08.05.2025 08:30-12:00 Uhr  08.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr  08.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr  09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr  09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr

Fr	09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253 Gymnasium Doberlug-Kirchh. Str. der Jugend 11
Fr	09.05.2025 08:30-12:00 Uhr	Herzberg 04916 Landkreis Elbe-Elster Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 2
Fr	09.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Fr	09.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Neukirchen /Erzgeb. 09221 Neukirchen Oberschule Hauptstr. 56
Fr	09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Penig 09322 Penig Friedrich-Eduard-Bilz-Oberschule Zinnberger Str. 5a
Fr	09.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hainichen 09661  Hainichen DRK-Kreisgeschäftsstelle Feldstr. 6
Мо	12.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Radeburg 01471 Radeburg Grundschule Meißner Berg 80
Мо	<b>12.05.2025</b> 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Kamenz 01917 Kamenz Landratsamt Garnisonsplatz 9
Мо	12.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Мо	12.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Hartmannsdorf 09232 Hartmannsdorf Grundschule Schulstraße 1
Мо	12.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Marienberg 09496 - Zöblitz Zöblitz Grundschule Turnhalle Schützenstr. 11

Di	13.05.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Di	13.05.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Elstra 01920 Elstra Oberschule Neue Straße 5
Di	13.05.2025 14:00-17:00 Uhr	Laubusch 02991 Laubusch Kulturhaus Hauptstraße 10
Di	13.05.2025 14:30-18:00 Uhr	Finsterwalde 03238 Sparkasse Elbe-Elster Karl-Marx-Straße 14
Di	13.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Di	13.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Zschopau 09405 Zschopau Berufliches Schulzentrum JGottlob-Pfaff-Straße 1
Mi	14.05.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt Dresden Rathaus Rathausplatz 1
Mi	14.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Riesa 01587 - Innenstadt Riesa Städtisches Gymnasium Haus Planck Lessingstraße 8
Mi	14.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Klingenberg Sachsen 01774 - Klingenberg Klingenberg Schule Bahnhofstraße 5a
Mi	14.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Sonnewalde 03249 Kulturhaus (Manhatten) Fröbelstraße 3
Mi	14.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Plessa 04928 Grundschule Plessa Steinweg 3

Mi	14.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09112 Chemnitz André-Gymnasium Henriettenstraße 35
Mi	14.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Mi	14.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Marienberg 09496 Marienberg Stadthalle Walter-Mehnert-Str. 3
Do	15.05.2025 10:00-13:00 Uhr	Dresden 01217 Institut für Holztechnologie Dresden gGmbH Zellescher Weg 24
Do	15.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Bad Gottleuba-Berggießh. 01816 Berggießhübel Marie Louise Talstraße 2a
Do	15.05.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Senftenberg 01968 Landratsamt Senftenberg Dubinaweg 1
Do	15.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Löbau 02708 Löbau Blumenhalle Görlitzer Straße 2
Do	15.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253 Ev. Gemeinschaftsschule Karl-Marx-Str. 32-34
Do	15.05.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Do	15.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Burkhardtsdorf 09235 Burkhardtsdorf NEVEON Arena Topfmarkt 15
Do	15.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Lichtenau 09244 - Auerswalde Lichtenau Haus 'Kontakt' Auerswalder Hauptstr. 193

Fr	16.05.2025 13:30-18:30 Uhr	Torgau 04860 Torgau Arbeit und Bildung e.V. Süptitzer Weg 51
Fr	16.05.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Dresden 01237 33. Grundschule Dresden Schilfweg 3
Fr	16.05.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Fr	16.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Radebeul 01445 Radebeul Volkshochschule Sidonienstraße 1a
Fr	16.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Fr	16.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Niederfrohna 09243 Niederfrohna Lindenhof Obere Hauptstraße 6
Fr	16.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Marienberg 09496 - Satzung Satzung FFW Satzunger Hauptstr. 77
Sa	17.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Lauchhammer 01979  Marktkauf Lauchhammer  Liebenwerdaer Str. 46
Sa	17.05.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Zettlitz 09306 Zettlitz Pflegedienst Oldie An der Kirche 21
Sa	17.05.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Olbernhau 09526 Olbernhau Poliklinik MVZ Albertstraße 2
Мо	19.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Freital 01705 Freital Gymnasium Johannisstraße 11

Мо	19.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Reinhardtsgrimma 01768 Reinhardtsgrimma Erbgericht Grimmsche Hauptstr. 44
Мо	19.05.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Bautzen 02625 Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel Wendischer Graben 20
Мо	19.05.2025 13:30-18:00 Uhr	Hoyerswerda 02977 Hoyerswerda WK10 BSZ Käthe-Kollwitz-Straße 5
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Wittichenau 02997 Wittichenau zum Alten Bahnhof Am Bahnhof 3
Мо	19.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Finsterwalde 03238 Sängerstadt-Gymnasium Str. der Jugend 1
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-18:00 Uhr	Wermsdorf 04779 Wermsdorf Altes Jagdschloss Altes Jagdschloß 1
Мо	19.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Annaberg-Buchholz 09456 Annaberg-Buchholz Haus der Hoffnung Barbara-Uthmann-Ring 157
Мо	19.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Mittweida 09648 Mittweida Gymnasium Am Schwanenteich 16
Di	20.05.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Di	20.05.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Großenhain 01558 Großenhain Begegnungsstätte Alleegäßchen 1

Di	20.05.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Wittichenau 02997 Wittichenau zum Alten Bahnhof Am Bahnhof 3
Di	20.05.2025 10:00-14:30 Uhr	Spremberg 03130 Suhler Klubhaus Schwarze Pumpe An der Heide
Di	20.05.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Waldheim 04736 Waldheim Förderschule Am Schulberg 3 a
Di	20.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Mi	21.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Zittau 02763 Zittau Hochschule Mensa Hochwaldstraße 12
Mi	21.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Dürrröhrsdorf-Dittersb 01833  Dürrröhrsdorf Orts-U. Vereins.  Schulstraße 3
Mi	21.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Schirgiswalde-Kirschau 02681  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rodewitz  Hauptstraße 25
Mi	21.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein Chemnitz Rabenstein BIZ im KH Unritzstraße 23
Mi	21.05.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Mi	21.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Freiberg 09599 Freiberg DRK - ATS Halsbrücker Str. 55
Do	22.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Lommatzsch 01623 Lommatzsch Grundschule Kirchplatz 2

Grumbach 01723

Grumbach Rathaus Tharandter Straße 1

22.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr 22.05.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr

Bad Liebenwerda 04924

Ev. Gemeindezentrum Südring 15